
Great Math Nights!

Hi Math Night leads,

    Congratulations on a great Math Night!  Parent turn out was great!  Thank you for all of your

hard work and dedication.  Feel free to send your group additional hours slip to either Martha or

myself.  Teachers just fill out their name, additional hours, and the date.  Martha and I will fill out

board item numbers and other logistics.  I will swing by your sites on Monday and pick up extra

Math Night supplies.

Thank you so much,

Chelsea Schneider

Lawndale Elementary School District

Common Core Elementary Math TOSA

(310) 973-1300 ext. 50044

Chelsea Schneider <Chelsea_Schneider@lawndalesd.net>

Thu 3/19/2015 8:46 AM

To:Christine Kim <Christine_Kim@lawndalesd.net>; Melanie Sandoval <Melanie_Sandoval@lawndalesd.net>; Katrina Fusco
<Katrina_Fusco@lawndalesd.net>; Gabriela Arce <Gabriela_Arce@lawndalesd.net>; Carrie Gelman
<Carrie_Gelman@lawndalesd.net>; Irene Cervantes <Irene_Cervantes@lawndalesd.net>;


